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JUNE, JULY & AUGUST CLASSES 
IN SCARBOROUGH

JUNE CLASSES

Sat June 8 Centennial RC
OUTDOOR CLASS (wear shoes)
12:30pm Registration outside front doors

Sun June 9 Centennial RC
MAIN AUDITORIUM
11:00am Registration

Tues June 11 JS Woodsworth PS
Thurs June 13 JS Woodsworth PS
6:30pm Registration

Sat June 15 Centennial RC
GALAXY LOUNGE
12:30pm Registration

Sun June 16 Centennial RC
MAIN AUDITORIUM
11:00am Registration

Tues & Thurs June 18-27 Centennial RC
OUTDOOR CLASSES
6:30pm Registration outside front doors

Sat June 22 Glen Ravine PS
11 Gadsby Drive (east of Midland, north of Eglinton Ave.) 
CLASS & OUTSIDE DEMONSTRATION (please wear running shoes)
1pm-2pm Class & Demonstrations
12:30pm Registration 

Sun June 23 Centennial RC
MAIN AUDITORIUM 
11:00am Registration

Sat June 29 Centennial RC
GALAXY LOUNGE
12:30pm Registration

Sun June 30 Centennial RC
MAIN AUDITORIUM
11:00am Registration

JUL 2 – AUG 29 Centennial RC (Except July 6)

Sat July 6 Couchiching Park, Orillia (no class in Scarborough)
ANNUAL OUTDOOR TRAINING DAY & PICNIC
10:00am - 4:00pm
(Pick up Registration Form and information at your next class)

All other Saturdays in the GALAXY LOUNGE
12:30pm Registration

All Sundays in the MAIN AUDITORIUM
11:00am Registration

All Tuesdays and Thursdays in the MAIN AUDITORIUM
7:00pm Registration


